2025-2026 Paper Supply Bid

ITEM #

ITEM

UNIT OF
MEAS

QTY
NEEDED

Contract
Unit

Contract
Total

Kurtz
Unit

Kurtz
Total

Liberty
Unit

Liberty
Total

Quill Unit

Quill
Total

3000

COPIER PAPER 8 " X 11", 20 LB,
WHITE COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN.LOW DUST FASCOPY

CTN

320

30.98

9,913.60

33.60 10,752.00

42.99

13,756.80

3002

COPIER PAPER 8 " X 11", 20 LB,
CANARY COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN. GESTETNER

CTN

53.85

107.70

82.40

164.80

67.32

134.64

3003

COPIER PAPER 8 " X 11", 20 LB,
GOLDENROD COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN. GESTETNER

CTN

53.85

107.70

82.30

164.60

63.40

126.80

3004

COPIER PAPER 8 "X 11", 20 LB,
BLUE COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN. GESTETNER

CTN

53.85

161.55

82.40

247.20

67.32

201.96

3006

COPIER PAPER 8 "X 11", 20 LB,
GREEN COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN. GESTETNER

CTN

53.85

161.55

82.40

247.20

67.32

201.96

3007

COPIER PAPER 8 "X 11", 20 LB,
SALMON COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN. GESTETNER

CTN

53.85

107.70

3009

COPIER PAPER 8 "X 11", 20 LB,
CHERRY COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN. GESTETNER

CTN

53.85

107.70

3010

COPIER PAPER 8 "X 11", 20 LB,
LILAC COPIER PAPER, 5000
SHEETS/CTN. GESTETNER

CTN

53.85

53.85

82.40

82.40

3011

COPIER PAPER 8 "X 11", 20 LB., TAN
COPIER PAPER, 5000 SHEETS/CTN.
GESTETNER

CTN

3012

COPIER PAPER 8 "X 11", 20 LB., RED
COPIER PAPER, 5000 SHEETS/CTN.

CTN

93.00

186.00

3032

COVER STOCK 8 "X 11", 65 LB,
GAMMA GREEN, 2000 SHEETS/CTN
FRASIER BRIGHTS

CTN

88.70

266.10

132.56

397.68

95.36

286.08

3035

COVER STOCK 8 "X 11", 65 LB,
LIFT-OFF LEMON, 2000 SHEETS/CTN.
FRASIER BRIGHTS

CTN

88.70

88.70

132.56

132.56

101.36

101.36

3037

COVER STOCK 8 "X 11",65 LB.,
GALAXY GOLD, 2000 SHEETS/CTN
FRASIER BRIGHTS

CTN

88.70

177.40

132.56

265.12

96.16

192.32

3038

COVER STOCK 8 "X 11",65 LB.,
ORBIT ORANGE, 2000 SHEETS/CTN.
FRASIER BRIGHTS

CTN

88.70

88.70

132.56

132.56

190.49

190.49

3040

COVER STOCK 8 "X 11",65 LB.,
RE-ENTRY RED, 2000 SHEETS/CTN.
FRASIER BRIGHTS

CTN

88.70

266.10

132.56

397.68

497.49

1,492.48




2025-2026 Paper Supply Bid

UNIT OF QTY Contract Contract Kurtz Kurtz Liberty Liberty Quill
ITEM # ITEM MEAS | NEEDED Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Quill Unit  Total
COVER STOCK 8" X 11",65 LB.,
ROCKET RED, 2000 SHEETS/CTN.
3041 |FRASIER BRIGHTS CTN 3 88.70 266.10 132.56 397.68 98.08 294.24
COVER STOCK 8" X 11",65 LB.,
FIREBALL FUSHIA, 2000
3044 |SHEETS/CTN. FRASIER BRIGHTS CTN 2 88.70 177.40 132.56 265.12 96.80 193.60
COVER STOCK 8" X 11", 110LB., 2000
SHEETS/CTN., LIGHT BLUE
3138 | SPRINGHILL CTN 2 84.00 168.00
COVER STOCK 8" X 11", 67LB., 2000
3140 |SHEETS/CTN., ORCHID. SPRINGHILL [CTN 2
COVER STOCK 8" X 11", 65 LB., 2000
3144 |SHEETS/CTN. WHITE EXACT CTN 15 65.20 978.00 140.40 2,106.00
COVER STOCK 8 X 11", 65 LB., 2000
3145|SHEETS/CTN. GRAY CTN 2
Total 13,383.85 5,000.60 10,752.00 17,172.73
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